Eindhoven Diving Cup 2024

Pieter van den Hoogenband Zwemstadion
Eindhoven
donderdag 1 februari 2024 ~ zondag 4 februari 2024

Detailed Results

B Girls 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3
1 Scarlet D'Mellow (2009) -- Scottish Diving
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 50 6,0 55
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 55 6,0 55
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 55 6,0 50
403B Inward 172 Somersaults 3 21 65 70 65
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 6,0 55
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 40 50 45
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 27 55 70 55
205C Back 2%, Somersaults 3 28 50 55 45
2 Lita van Weert (2009) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200900130
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 50 45 55
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 70 65
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 65 70 7,0
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 6,0 45 45
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 55 55
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 2,7 50 50 50
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 70 60 6,0
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 55 60 65
3 Kate Gardner (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club
403B Inward 172 Somersaults 3 21 6,0 6,0 5,0
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 55 6,0 55
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 2,1 6,0 6,5 55
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 50 35 45
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 65
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 3 24 6,0 65 6,0
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 3 23 55 55 50
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 27 50 50 45
4 Lois Bruce (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 60 6,0 65
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 55 6,0 65
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 50 60 55
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 2,1 6,0 6,5 55
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 55 60 55
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 27 30 45 30
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 55 50 45
5 Zoe Lundin (2009) -- Vaxjoé Simsallskap
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 65 65 7,0
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 55 55 50
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 55 50 50
403B Inward 172 Somersaults 3 21 6,0 65 65
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 6,0 60
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 3 24 6,5 6,5 6,0
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 6,0 55 55
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 35 25 3,0
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B Girls 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
6 Hannah Gowan (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 50 6,0 6,0 55 17,0 27,20 27,20
201B Back Dive 3 18 55 40 50 40 55 14,5 26,10 53,30
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 7,0 6,0 6,0 65 19,0 36,10 89,40
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 55 60 65 6,0 18,0 37,80 127,20
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 60 65 65 55 18,0 37,80 165,00
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 55 50 55 55 55 16,5 39,60 204,60
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 40 45 45 40 45 13,0 28,60 233,20
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 60 60 65 70 50 18,5 37,00 270,20
7 Emilia Borkowska (2009) -- Poland
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 50 60 45 6,0 55 16,5 26,40 26,40
201B Back Dive 3 18 55 6,0 50 50 6,0 16,5 29,70 56,10
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 50 50 50 50 50 15,0 28,50 84,60
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 55 60 6,0 6,0 17,5 36,75 121,35
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 50 50 55 6,0 55 16,0 33,60 154,95
205C Back 2%: Somersaults 3 28 45 50 40 4,0 4,0 12,56 35,00 189,95
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 27 50 40 40 35 40 12,0 32,40 222,35
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 55 55 65 65 6,0 18,0 43,20 265,55
8 Luca Barcza (2009) -- Hungarian National Team
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 60 55 55 55 17,0 3570 35,70
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 50 50 55 45 15,5 24,80 60,50
201B Back Dive 3 18 45 55 50 50 55 15,6 27,90 88,40
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 6,0 55 55 65 55 17,0 32,30 120,70
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 55 55 60 6,0 55 17,0 34,00 154,70
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 50 60 55 6,0 50 16,5 39,60 194,30
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 45 40 45 40 55 13,0 3510 229,40
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 50 45 50 50 50 15,0 36,00 265,40

9 Emma Ricatti (2010) -- Vasteras Gymnastikforening

201B Back Dive 3 18 55 55 50 6,0 55 16,5 29,70 29,70
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 35 40 50 35 4,0 11,56 21,85 51,55
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 65 45 50 55 16,0 33,60 85,15
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 6,0 55 55 6,0 17,5 28,00 113,15
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 20 55 55 50 45 55 16,0 32,00 145,15
205C Back 2%: Somersaults 3 28 35 40 40 35 55 11,56 3220 177,35
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 55 60 50 50 55 16,0 43,20 220,55
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 50 55 60 65 65 18,0 43,20 263,75
10 Jessica Nearn (2009) -- Scottish Diving
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 40 40 40 40 45 12,0 21,60 21,60
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 50 60 50 55 6,0 16,5 31,35 52,95
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 6,0 50 6,0 6,0 17,5 28,00 80,95
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 65 60 70 65 19,5 40,95 121,90
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 50 55 6,0 5,0 16,0 33,60 155,50
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 55 60 50 50 55 16,0 38,40 193,90
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 65 65 60 60 65 19,0 51,30 245,20
205C Back 2%: Somersaults 3 28 30 20 20 20 15 6,0 16,80 262,00
1 Livia Thomas (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 55 55 50 50 50 15,5 24,80 24,80
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 55 60 55 55 55 16,5 34,65 59,45
201B Back Dive 3 18 60 65 60 65 7,0 19,0 3420 93,65
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 55 50 45 45 45 14,0 26,60 120,25
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 50 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 33,00 153,25
205C Back 2%: Somersaults 3 28 35 40 40 45 40 12,0 33,60 186,85
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 55 65 65 55 55 17,5 42,00 228,85
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 45 40 40 35 35 11,56 31,05 259,90

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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B Girls 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
12 Daisy Lindsay (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
103B Forward 1%, Somersaults 3 16 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 28,80 28,80
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 55 50 60 55 55 16,5 29,70 58,50
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 6,0 60 55 6,0 18,0 34,20 92,70
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 6,0 50 55 65 55 17,0 35,70 128,40
5132D Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 55 55 45 55 16,5 34,65 163,05
105B Forward 2%, Somersaults 3 24 50 65 60 45 55 16,5 39,60 202,65
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 27 50 50 45 40 50 14,5 39,15 241,80
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 30 20 25 35 1,5 7,5 18,00 259,80
13 Ada Siborenko (2009) -- Poland
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 65 55 50 65 65 18,5 29,60 29,60
201B Back Dive 3 18 55 55 55 50 55 16,5 29,70 59,30
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 50 55 55 55 50 16,0 30,40 89,70
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 65 65 7,0 6,0 19,5 40,95 130,65
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 60 65 55 55 6,5 18,0 37,80 168,45
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 27 50 40 40 45 45 13,0 35,10 203,55
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 3 24 40 30 45 30 25 10,0 24,00 227,55
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 50 55 55 50 45 15,5 29,45 257,00

14 Yuna Hulkenberg (2010) -- Aquarijn #201001370

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 55 40 50 50 50 15,0 24,00 24,00
403B Inward 12 Somersaults 3 21 50 50 50 50 55 15,0 31,50 55,50
201B Back Dive 3 18 60 60 50 6,0 6,0 18,0 32,40 87,90
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 45 50 50 50 5,0 15,0 28,50 116,40
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 55 55 55 50 50 16,0 32,00 148,40
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 50 55 50 40 50 15,0 36,00 184,40
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 50 50 40 50 45 14,5 31,90 216,30
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 33,00 249,30
15 Vilma Osk Ekstedt (2009) -- Vasteras Gymnastikforening
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 20 55 45 50 55 15,0 24,00 24,00
201B Back Dive 3 18 50 45 40 40 4,0 12,6 22,50 46,50
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 50 50 55 50 50 15,0 28,50 75,00
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 55 45 50 6,0 55 16,0 33,60 108,60
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 45 55 6,0 50 16,0 33,60 142,20
205C Back 2%: Somersaults 3 28 25 35 20 20 20 6,5 18,20 160,40
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 50 55 40 55 50 15,5 37,20 197,60
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 50 45 50 50 55 15,0 40,50 238,10
16 Isabella Felde (2009) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 65 55 6,0 6,0 18,5 29,60 29,60
201B Back Dive 3 18 55 60 55 55 6,0 17,0 30,60 60,20
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 6,0 55 50 50 6,0 16,5 31,35 91,55
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 35 45 50 4,0 13,5 28,35 119,90
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 50 40 50 40 5,0 14,0 29,40 149,30
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 40 45 40 40 45 12,5 27,50 176,80
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 30 20 25 25 15 7,0 16,80 193,60
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 55 55 6,0 50 6,0 17,0 40,80 234,40
17 Meg Sharman (2010) -- Scottish Diving
201B Back Dive 3 18 65 65 55 6,0 6,0 18,56 33,30 33,30
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 6,0 6,0 50 45 55 16,5 31,35 64,65
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 65 65 60 65 65 19,5 31,20 95,85
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 34,65 130,50
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 15 20 20 25 05 55 11,55 142,05
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 55 40 50 50 50 15,0 36,00 178,05
205C Back 2%: Somersaults 3 28 30 30 35 30 25 9,0 2520 203,25
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 30 30 35 35 20 9,5 26,60 229,85

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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B Girls 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
18 Emma Riccardi (2010) -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi
401B Inward Dive 3 14 65 6,0 50 55 55 17,0 23,80 23,80
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 50 50 50 55 50 15,0 24,00 47,80
201B Back Dive 3 18 55 40 50 45 45 14,0 2520 73,00
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 40 40 45 45 35 12,6 23,75 96,75
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 20 55 50 50 45 50 15,0 30,00 126,75
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 40 40 45 50 4,0 12,5 30,00 156,75
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 50 50 45 55 55 15,5 37,20 193,95
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 55 45 50 55 45 15,0 31,50 225,45
19 KARDELEN KARABULUT (2009) -- Turkish Diving Team
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 35 30 35 35 40 10,5 16,80 16,80
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 45 45 50 45 45 13,5 2565 42,45
201B Back Dive 3 18 6,0 6,0 50 55 55 17,0 30,60 73,05
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 45 45 50 45 14,0 29,40 102,45
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 60 60 6,0 6,5 18,0 37,80 140,25
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 19 50 55 45 45 45 14,0 26,60 166,85
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 30 20 30 20 20 70 18,90 185,75
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 55 55 55 50 55 16,5 39,60 225,35
20 Veera Piekkanen (2010) -- Finnish Swimming Federation
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 50 55 50 45 45 14,5 23,20 23,20
201B Back Dive 3 18 55 50 50 40 4,0 14,0 2520 48,40
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 55 50 55 50 50 15,5 2945 77,85
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 50 50 50 45 50 15,0 31,50 109,35
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 50 45 45 45 40 13,56 27,00 136,35
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 35 25 30 25 30 85 20,40 156,75
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 45 45 40 50 45 13,5 29,70 186,45
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 40 45 45 55 45 13,5 32,40 218,85

21 Savanna Zieri (2009) -- Genéve Natation 1885

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 50 55 50 55 50 15,5 24,80 24,80
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 45 45 45 50 45 13,5 2835 53,15
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 45 50 40 4,0 40 12,5 26,25 79,40
201B Back Dive 3 18 35 35 35 40 35 10,5 18,90 98,30
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 45 40 40 50 4,0 12,6 23,75 122,05
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 20 20 25 25 25 7,0 14,00 136,05
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 20 50 45 45 45 45 13,5 27,00 163,05
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 50 45 50 6,0 50 15,0 36,00 199,05
22 Vasiliki Panagopoulou (2009) -- Pente Kykloi
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 45 40 40 45 40 12,5 20,00 20,00
201B Back Dive 3 18 40 45 45 40 4,0 12,6 22,50 42,50
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 50 45 40 40 45 13,0 24,70 67,20
5231D Back 1%z Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 15 20 25 35 0,0 6,0 12,00 79,20
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 50 50 50 50 45 15,0 28,50 107,70
404C Inward Double Somersault 3 24 35 45 45 40 30 12,0 28,80 136,50
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 40 40 40 4,0 35 12,0 26,40 162,90
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 19 40 35 35 45 30 11,0 20,90 183,80
23 Vieve van den Munckhof (2010) -- PSV Schoonspringen #201003230
401B Inward Dive 3 14 50 50 45 45 45 14,0 19,60 19,60
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 40 45 45 40 4,0 12,5 20,00 39,60
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 35 25 30 25 30 8,5 14,45 54,05
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 40 45 40 45 35 12,6 22,50 76,55
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 45 45 45 40 45 13,5 28,35 104,90
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 35 35 35 30 35 10,5 23,10 128,00
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 45 40 35 35 4,0 11,56 21,85 149,85
202A Back Somersault 3 18 45 40 45 45 3,0 13,0 23,40 173,25

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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B Girls 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
24 Elisabeth Hoff (2009) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 50 45 45 45 50 14,0 2240 22,40
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 10 20 25 20 20 6,0 10,80 33,20
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 35 35 35 35 35 10,5 19,95 53,15
401B Inward Dive 3 14 55 45 50 45 50 14,5 20,30 73,45
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 20 50 45 55 50 45 14,5 29,00 102,45
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 40 30 30 40 40 11,0 24,20 126,65
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 10 10 15 15 15 4,0 8,80 13545
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 50 60 60 50 16,5 34,65 170,10
25 Mare De Wilde (2009) -- GZVNeptunus
201B Back Dive 3 18 40 35 35 25 30 10,0 18,00 18,00
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 00 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,00 18,00 1
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 40 25 35 30 20 9,0 17,10 35,10
401B Inward Dive 3 14 55 45 55 50 50 155 21,70 56,80
101B Forward Dive 3 15 50 50 50 50 50 150 22,50 79,30
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 45 45 30 35 35 11,5 1840 97,70
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 50 50 50 45 45 14,5 30,45 128,15
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 45 45 40 55 35 13,0 28,60 156,75

26 Lavinia Ciaffi (2010) -- Fondazione BENTEGODI

101B Forward Dive 3 15 30 45 40 40 4,0 12,0 18,00 18,00
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 45 40 40 35 30 11,56 1955 37,55
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 35 45 50 50 45 14,0 2520 62,75
401B Inward Dive 3 14 45 45 50 50 4,0 14,0 19,60 82,35
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 3 20 10 40 10 20 1,0 4,0 8,00 90,35
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 50 40 50 40 3,0 13,0 20,80 111,15
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 45 40 40 40 40 12,0 22,80 133,95
202C Back Somersault 3 16 40 45 50 4,0 35 12,56 20,00 153,95
B Boys 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Jackson Monus (2009) -- Coral Springs Diving #81581
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 70 70 75 75 7,0 21,5 36,55 36,55
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 70 75 7,0 65 20,5 32,80 69,35
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 65 70 7,0 65 65 20,0 42,00 111,35
401C Inward Dive 1 114 65 65 65 7,0 65 19,56 27,30 138,65
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 60 65 65 60 65 19,0 39,90 178,55
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 55 65 65 65 6,0 19,0 49,40 227,95
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 70 70 75 6,0 65 20,5 41,00 268,95
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 55 55 6,0 55 55 16,5 36,30 305,25
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 1 30 45 50 50 40 55 14,5 43,50 348,75
2 Veikka Kauppinen (2009) -- Finnish Swimming Federation
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 70 70 75 65 7,0 21,0 3570 3570
201B Back Dive 1 16 55 55 55 60 55 16,5 26,40 62,10
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 60 65 65 65 65 19,56 33,15 9525
401A Inward Dive 1 18 60 65 55 7,0 6,0 18,5 33,30 128,55
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 60 55 55 6,0 17,0 37,40 165,95
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 55 60 50 65 6,0 17,5 42,00 207,95
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 55 50 55 55 50 16,0 36,80 244,75
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 60 6,0 65 65 18,5 44,40 289,15
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 55 17,5 36,75 325,90

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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B Boys 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
3 Anton Pinkowski (2009) -- SV Halle e.V.

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 70 75 80 70 75 22,0 37,40 37,40
201B Back Dive 1 16 75 75 75 75 7,0 22,5 36,00 73,40
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 70 70 75 75 7,0 21,5 36,55 109,95
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 70 55 65 7,0 20,0 44,00 153,95
401A Inward Dive 1 1,8 35 45 45 55 55 14,5 26,10 180,05
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 60 70 65 55 19,0 45,60 225,65
105B Forward 2%, Somersaults 1 26 40 40 40 35 40 12,0 31,20 256,85
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 45 40 40 45 50 13,0 29,90 286,75
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 24 55 45 6,0 50 55 16,0 38,40 325,15

4 Davide Barberi (2009) -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi

401B Inward Dive 1 15 60 60 65 65 65 19,0 28,50 28,50
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 70 70 65 75 7,0 21,0 3570 64,20
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 60 55 55 6,0 17,5 28,00 92,20
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 70 65 65 6,0 6,5 19,5 33,15 125,35
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 60 60 6,0 65 18,5 40,70 166,05
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 65 55 6,0 65 19,0 49,40 21545
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 35 30 35 35 45 10,5 24,15 239,60
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 24 70 55 55 55 6,0 17,0 40,80 280,40
5331D Reverse 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 22 6,0 55 60 65 6,0 18,0 39,60 320,00

5 Robbie Wood (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 60 65 65 6,0 6,5 19,0 32,30 32,30
201B Back Dive 1 16 45 50 50 45 50 14,5 23,20 55,50
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 65 65 65 7,0 19,5 33,15 88,65
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 70 65 65 65 19,56 29,25 117,90
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 50 55 50 55 6,0 16,0 3520 153,10
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 50 60 55 45 55 16,0 38,40 191,50
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 55 60 50 55 6,0 17,0 39,10 230,60
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 6,0 60 65 65 6,0 18,5 38,85 269,45
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 6,0 60 6,0 55 17,5 42,00 311,45
6 Sebastian Willcox (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 65 65 70 6,0 65 19,5 33,15 33,15
201B Back Dive 1 16 35 35 40 45 35 11,0 17,60 50,75
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 45 45 40 35 55 13,0 2210 72,85
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 65 70 7,0 7,0 20,5 30,75 103,60
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 70 75 70 6,0 65 20,5 45,10 148,70
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 60 65 60 65 6,0 18,5 48,10 196,80
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 50 55 55 45 50 15,5 35,65 23245
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 45 45 55 50 5,0 14,5 30,45 262,90
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 60 55 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 43,20 306,10

7 Péter Szabé (2010) -- Hungarian National Team

401A Inward Dive 1 18 60 55 6,0 65 6,0 18,0 32,40 32,40
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 70 65 70 7,0 7,0 21,0 3570 68,10
201B Back Dive 1 16 40 40 45 45 45 13,0 20,80 88,90
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 60 60 60 65 6,0 18,0 30,60 119,50
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 65 60 65 55 19,0 41,80 161,30
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 17,5 38,50 199,80
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 55 6,0 55 6,0 17,5 42,00 241,80
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 50 6,0 55 45 45 15,0 30,00 271,80
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 50 55 55 45 45 15,0 31,50 303,30

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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B Boys 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
8 Simeon Greig (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 65 60 50 65 18,0 30,60 30,60
201B Back Dive 1 16 55 70 70 7,0 65 20,5 32,80 63,40
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 50 60 55 50 55 16,0 27,20 90,60
401B Inward Dive 1 15 60 65 60 65 65 19,0 28,50 119,10
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 40 40 35 4,0 4,0 12,0 26,40 145,50
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 40 50 40 40 35 12,0 31,20 176,70
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 60 70 70 6,0 65 19,56 44,85 221,55
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 259,35
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 45 55 25 50 6,0 15,0 36,00 295,35
9 Rydan Russell (2009) -- Coral Springs Diving #81583
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 65 65 60 65 6,0 19,0 30,40 30,40
201B Back Dive 1 16 55 60 60 55 6,0 17,5 28,00 58,40
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 40 40 30 3,0 30 10,0 21,00 79,40
401B Inward Dive 1 15 60 65 70 65 65 19,5 29,25 108,65
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 50 55 45 55 50 15,5 34,10 142,75
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 60 55 55 6,0 17,5 42,00 184,75
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 50 45 55 45 40 14,0 32,20 216,95
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 45 55 55 50 50 15,5 40,30 257,25
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 55 55 55 55 45 16,5 36,30 293,55
10 Eino Pylvdnainen (2010) -- Finnish Swimming Federation
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 55 6,0 60 7,0 65 18,5 3145 31,45
201B Back Dive 1 16 55 60 55 55 6,0 17,0 27,20 58,65
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 45 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 28,05 86,70
401A Inward Dive 1 18 55 60 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 31,50 118,20
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 50 55 50 55 45 15,5 34,10 152,30
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 45 50 40 40 45 13,0 31,20 183,50
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 45 40 45 50 55 14,0 32,20 215,70
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 55 6,0 6,0 55 55 17,0 3570 251,40
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 45 55 55 55 50 16,0 41,60 293,00

1 Jonas Hamza Helms (2009) -- Lyngby Uspringklub

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 50 50 55 55 6,0 16,0 27,20 27,20
401A Inward Dive 1 18 55 55 50 50 55 16,0 28,80 56,00
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 55 55 45 50 6,0 16,0 24,00 80,00
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 50 50 45 55 15,0 24,00 104,00
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 50 50 35 55 55 15,5 34,10 138,10
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 55 55 55 50 55 16,5 33,00 171,10
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 50 50 50 50 55 15,0 31,50 202,60
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 50 50 50 6,0 55 15,5 34,10 236,70
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 40 50 55 50 55 15,5 37,20 273,90
12 Leon Gaudziak (2010) -- Poland
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 60 60 50 6,0 17,5 29,75 29,75
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 50 55 40 45 55 15,0 33,00 62,75
201B Back Dive 1 16 50 55 50 50 50 15,0 24,00 86,75
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 55 60 6,0 50 16,5 26,40 113,15
401B Inward Dive 1 15 60 60 65 7,0 6,0 18,56 27,75 140,90
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 55 55 65 7,0 6,0 18,0 39,60 180,50
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 45 50 45 50 5,0 14,5 34,80 215,30
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 35 35 30 35 35 10,5 21,00 236,30
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 45 45 45 50 55 14,0 29,40 265,70

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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B Boys 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
13 Spyridon Kotzagiannis (2010) -- Pente Kykloi

401B Inward Dive 1 15 60 60 70 7,0 7,0 20,0 30,00 30,00
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 60 60 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 60,60
201B Back Dive 1 16 55 50 55 55 55 16,5 26,40 87,00
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 35 40 45 45 40 12,5 21,25 108,25
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 55 50 55 6,0 6,0 17,0 35,70 143,95
5233D Back 1%2 Somersaults 1% Twists 1 25 35 40 40 45 40 12,0 30,00 173,95
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 50 55 55 65 55 16,5 36,30 210,25
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 35 30 35 50 4,0 11,0 26,40 236,65
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 35 35 35 45 35 10,5 24,15 260,80
14  Erik Richter (2009) -- AUSTRIA
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 60 6,0 65 6,0 6,5 18,5 31,45 31,45
201B Back Dive 1 16 60 60 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 60,25
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 55 55 6,0 55 55 16,5 28,05 88,30
401A Inward Dive 1 1,8 40 55 45 50 50 14,5 26,10 114,40
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 50 50 45 6,0 55 15,5 32,55 146,95
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 25 25 30 25 25 7,5 18,00 164,95
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 40 40 40 40 35 12,0 27,60 192,55
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 4,0 40 40 40 40 12,0 25220 217,75
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 55 50 55 50 5,0 15,5 34,10 251,85

15 Edoardo Babini (2010) -- Genéve Natation 1885

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 50 45 45 45 45 13,56 2295 22,95
201B Back Dive 1 16 40 50 45 50 45 14,0 2240 4535
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 45 50 50 40 45 14,0 23,80 69,15
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 50 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 24,75 93,90
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 25 30 30 35 30 9,0 19,80 113,70
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 50 55 50 50 45 15,0 30,00 143,70
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 35 30 30 35 30 9,5 19,95 163,65
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 50 40 35 55 55 14,5 31,90 195,55
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 45 35 40 3,0 45 12,0 26,40 221,95
16 Landon Loftin (2010) -- Atlanta Diving Association #88502
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 60 60 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 30,60
201B Back Dive 1 16 55 60 50 6,0 50 16,5 26,40 57,00
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 50 55 45 50 50 15,0 2550 82,50
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 40 55 45 50 40 13,6 20,25 102,75
5231D Back 12 Somersaults ¥ Twist 1 21 45 50 35 40 55 13,6 28,35 131,10
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 40 40 40 35 45 12,0 28,80 159,90
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 50 6,0 50 55 7,0 16,5 33,00 192,90
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 4,0 40 25 40 50 12,0 26,40 219,30
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 05 00 00 0,0 05 0,5 1,10 220,40
17 Jasper Wallet (2009) -- ZPC Amersfoort
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 40 40 40 45 50 12,5 20,00 20,00
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 40 40 40 45 50 12,5 18,75 38,75
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 40 45 35 40 40 12,0 19,20 57,95
401C Inward Dive 1 14 55 55 40 55 50 16,0 22,40 80,35
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 1,9 40 40 3,0 40 35 11,56 21,85 102,20
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 35 35 35 30 45 10,5 23,10 125,30
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 50 40 40 50 4,0 13,0 26,00 151,30
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 4,0 40 45 45 40 12,5 27,50 178,80
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 45 40 40 45 45 13,0 20,80 199,60

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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B Boys 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
18 Moss Lever (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 45 45 45 50 40 13,5 2295 2295
401B Inward Dive 1 15 60 60 55 60 6,0 18,0 27,00 49,95
201B Back Dive 1 16 50 60 55 50 50 155 2480 74,75
301B Reverse Dive 1 17 40 40 40 40 35 120 2040 95,15
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 1,9 40 45 45 50 50 14,0 26,60 121,75
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 35 30 30 35 30 95 20,90 142,65
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 40 40 35 45 35 11,5 23,00 165,65
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 15 20 25 20 20 6,0 12,60 178,25
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 30 20 30 30 30 9,0 19,80 198,05

19 Lucas Wikstal Andersen (2009) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 55 55 50 55 6,0 16,5 28,05 28,05
201B Back Dive 1 16 40 50 40 45 45 13,0 20,80 48,85
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 40 40 45 35 3,0 11,56 1955 68,40
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 55 55 50 65 6,0 17,0 2550 93,90
5231D Back 1%z Somersaults % Twist 1 21 30 35 30 50 40 10,5 22,05 115,95
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 20 20 15 20 4,0 6,0 14,40 130,35
203C Back 12 Somersaults 1 20 30 30 30 30 30 9,0 18,00 148,35
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 20 25 20 20 30 6,5 13,65 162,00
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 45 40 45 45 40 13,0 28,60 190,60

20 Tijl Dijkstra (2010) -- SBC2000 # 201003451

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 40 45 40 50 45 13,0 22,10 22,10
401C Inward Dive 1 14 45 50 45 50 50 14,5 20,30 42,40
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 35 35 35 45 35 10,5 15,75 58,15
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 35 35 35 40 40 11,0 17,60 75,75
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 1,9 40 40 35 3,0 40 11,56 21,85 97,60
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 40 45 45 45 45 13,5 29,70 127,30
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 15 15 15 10 20 4,5 9,90 137,20
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 40 40 50 50 50 14,0 22,40 159,60
5223D Back Somersault 1% Twists 1 23 30 25 35 20 20 75 17,25 176,85
21 David Tomlinson (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club (withdrew)
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
401B Inward Dive 1 15 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
201B Back Dive 1 16 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 2,1 0,0 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
Women 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Kaylee Bishop (2006) -- Coral Springs Diving #68723
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 70 75 75 70 7,0 21,5 51,60 51,60
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 65 70 65 70 7,0 20,5 47,15 98,75
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 1 25 50 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 41,25 140,00
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 24 55 65 60 65 6,5 19,0 45,60 185,60
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 55 55 50 55 55 16,5 42,90 228,50

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Women 1m

Dive
2

403B
105B
203B
303B
5132D

403B
105B
203B
303B
5132D

403B
105B
203B
303B
5134D

5132D
203B
303B
105C
403B

403B
105B
203B
303B
5132D

403B
105B
203B
303B
5333D

5132D
203B
403B
105B
303C

403B
105C
203B
303C
5132D

Height DD

Odessa Kack (2005) -- Finnish Swimming Federation

Inward 172 Somersaults
Forward 2%2 Somersaults
Back 12 Somersaults
Reverse 1% Somersaults

- A A

Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 Twist

Manou Meulebeek (2005) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200501010

Inward 172 Somersaults

Forward 2%2 Somersaults

Back 12 Somersaults

Reverse 1% Somersaults
Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 Twist

- A A A

Emma Veisz (2005) -- Hungarian National Team

Inward 1%2 Somersaults

Forward 2%2 Somersaults

Back 12 Somersaults

Reverse 1% Somersaults
Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists

- A A A

Lara El Batt (2006) -- Genéve Natation 1885

Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 Twist
Back 12 Somersaults

Reverse 12 Somersaults
Forward 2%2 Somersaults

Inward 172 Somersaults

Maud van Kempen (2005) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200501564

Inward 1% Somersaults
Forward 2%, Somersaults
Back 12 Somersaults

- A A

Reverse 12 Somersaults
Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1

Oona Abbema (2002) -- Aquarijn #200206214

Inward 1%2 Somersaults
Forward 22 Somersaults
Back 1% Somersaults
Reverse 12 Somersaults
Reverse 172 Som 1'% Twists 1

- A A

Chloe Johnson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 Twist 1
Back 12 Somersaults 1
Inward 1% Somersaults 1
Forward 22 Somersaults 1
Reverse 1% Somersaults 1

Sofia Torstensson (2005) -- Malmé kappsimningsklubb

Inward 172 Somersaults 1
Forward 22 Somersaults 1
Back 1% Somersaults 1
Reverse 12 Somersaults 1
Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1

J1 J2 J3 U4
24 55 75 70 6,0
26 55 60 60 55
23 50 45 55 50
24 55 75 65 75
22 55 60 65 65
24 65 60 60 55
26 35 55 50 55
23 55 65 70 7,0
24 60 65 60 7,0
22 50 55 55 65
24 55 60 55 65
26 50 60 55 6,0
23 55 50 55 65
24 55 65 55 55
26 55 60 50 60
22 60 55 55 55
23 55 55 55 55
24 55 60 60 6,0
24 65 60 65 6,0
24 60 60 65 6,0
24 65 55 60 55
26 50 45 50 45
23 60 60 60 6,0
24 60 60 60 6,0
22 55 60 55 60
24 60 60 65 65
26 50 60 50 50
23 45 55 50 7,0
24 60 65 65 6,0
26 35 35 30 35
22 60 65 60 55
23 50 45 45 50
24 60 65 65 6,0
26 50 55 50 45
21 60 60 65 55
24 55 60 55 55
24 55 60 60 6,0
23 50 55 45 50
21 55 60 60 6,0
22 55 55 60 55

J5

7,0
5,5
55
7,0
6,5

55
5,0
7,0
7,0
6,5

5,5
5,5
55
5,5
6,0

5,5
5,0
55
6,5
6,0

5,5
4,5
6,0
6,0
6,0

6,0
55
6,5
6,0
3,5

5,5
5,0
6,5
55
5,5

55
55
5,0
6,0
6,0

J6 J7 Total

20,0
17,0
15,5
21,0
19,0

17,5
15,5
20,5
19,5
17,5

17,0
17,0
16,5
16,5
17,5

16,5
16,5
17,5
19,0
18,0

17,0
14,0
18,0
18,0
17,5

18,5
15,5
17,0
18,5
10,5

17,5
14,5
19,0
15,5
17,5

16,5
17,5
15,0
18,0
17,0

Points

48,00
44,20
35,65
50,40
41,80

42,00
40,30
47,15
46,80
38,50

40,80
44,20
37,95
39,60
45,50

36,30
37,95
42,00
45,60
43,20

40,80
36,40
41,40
43,20
38,50

44,40
40,30
39,10
44,40
27,30

38,50
33,35
45,60
40,30
36,75

39,60
42,00
34,50
37,80
37,40

Score Pen

48,00
92,20
127,85
178,25
220,05

42,00
82,30
129,45
176,25
214,75

40,80
85,00
122,95
162,55
208,05

36,30
74,25
116,25
161,85
205,05

40,80
77,20
118,60
161,80
200,30

44,40

84,70
123,80
168,20
195,50

38,50
71,85
117,45
157,75
194,50

39,60
81,60
116,10
153,90
191,30

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points
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Women 1m

Dive
10

5132D
203B
303B
105B
403B

11

5231D
303C
203B
105C
403B

12

403C
105C
203B
303C
5231D

13

403B
105C
203B
303C
5132D

14

105B
403B
303C
203B
5233D

15

104C
5132D
303C
203C
403B

16

203C
105C
303C
5132D
403C

17

105B
203B
301B
403B
5231D

Height DD

Klara Johnsson (2005) -- Malmo6 kappsimningsklubb

Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist
Back 12 Somersaults

Reverse 12 Somersaults
Forward 2%2 Somersaults

- A A

Inward 1%2 Somersaults
Hanna Andersson (2005) -- SK Poseidon

Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist
Reverse 1% Somersaults
Back 12 Somersaults
Forward 2%2 Somersaults
Inward 172 Somersaults

Nica Rakké (2005) -- Aquarijn #200501456

Inward 17 Somersaults

Forward 2%2 Somersaults
Back 12 Somersaults
Reverse 1% Somersaults
Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist

Iris de Heer (2005) -- Aquarijn #200502052

Inward 172 Somersaults

Forward 22 Somersaults

Back 12 Somersaults

Reverse 1% Somersaults
Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist

- A A A

Chloé Van Den Horn (2007) -- De Dolfijn #200701706

Forward 2%2 Somersaults

Inward 172 Somersaults

Reverse 1% Somersaults

Back 1% Somersaults

Back 12 Somersaults 172 Twists

JEE G (I U G

Sarah Napier (2008) -- Coral Springs Diving #78503

Forward Double Somersault 1
Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1
Reverse 1% Somersaults 1
Back 12 Somersaults 1
Inward 172 Somersaults 1

Lina Gullsmedmoen Indrebg (1995) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

Back 1% Somersaults 1
Forward 22 Somersaults 1
Reverse 1% Somersaults 1
Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1
Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1

Fieke Koppers (2003) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200300118

Forward 22 Somersaults
Back 12 Somersaults
Reverse Dive

Inward 172 Somersaults

Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist

- A A A

J1 J2 J3 U4
22 50 60 65 6,0
23 40 40 45 45
24 50 60 50 60
26 50 45 60 50
24 60 60 65 6,0
21 50 45 45 45
21 55 55 60 55
23 50 50 50 45
24 40 30 35 40
24 50 50 60 50
22 55 50 50 50
24 50 40 45 40
23 50 40 45 40
21 40 45 45 55
21 55 55 60 55
24 40 45 40 45
24 55 50 50 55
23 45 35 35 35
21 45 45 45 55
22 55 45 50 55
26 25 20 20 20
24 55 65 60 65
21 55 50 50 55
23 30 25 20 25
25 55 40 45 50
22 45 45 50 45
22 45 50 40 30
21 45 45 40 45
20 50 50 55 55
24 40 40 40 45
20 50 50 55 55
24 55 45 45 40
21 40 35 45 40
22 35 30 35 35
22 50 40 45 50
26 40 40 35 40
23 30 20 25 25
1,7 60 60 65 6,0
24 50 40 50 45
21 45 45 45 45

J5 J6 J7

6,0
4,0
4,0
4,5
6,0

4,5
5,0
4,5
4,0
5,0

4,5
4,0
4,0
5,0
55

4,5
5,0
3,5
4,5
5,0

2,0
6,0
5,5
2,5
4,5

5,0
3,5
4,0
4,5
4,5

5,0
4,0
3,5
3,0
5,0

4,0
2,0
6,0
4,5
5,0

Total

18,0
12,5
16,0
14,5
18,0

13,5
16,5
14,5
1,5
15,0

15,0
12,5
12,5
14,0
16,5

13,0
15,5
10,5
13,5
15,5

6,0
18,5
16,0

7,5
14,0

14,0
12,0
13,0
15,5
12,5

15,5
13,0
11,5
10,0
14,5

12,0

7,0
18,0
14,0
13,5

Points

39,60
28,75
38,40
37,70
43,20

28,35
34,65
33,35
27,60
36,00

33,00
30,00
28,75
29,40
34,65

31,20
37,20
24,15
28,35
34,10

15,60
44,40
33,60
17,25
35,00

30,80
26,40
27,30
31,00
30,00

31,00
31,20
24,15
22,00
31,90

31,20
16,10
30,60
33,60
28,35

Score Pen

39,60

68,35
106,75
144,45
187,65

28,35
63,00
96,35
123,95
159,95

33,00
63,00
91,75
121,15
155,80

31,20
68,40
92,55
120,90
155,00

15,60
60,00
93,60
110,85
145,85

30,80
57,20
84,50
115,50
145,50

31,00
62,20
86,35
108,35
140,25

31,20
47,30
77,90
111,50
139,85

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points
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3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points

4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Women 1m

Dive Height DD J1
18 Meja Palmér (2005) -- Jonkoping Simsallskap
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55

203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 2,3 4,0

303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 40

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 6,5

105C Forward 2%2 Somersaults 1 24 0,0
19 Nikki Jansen (2006) -- SBC2000 #200601770

105C Forward 2%2 Somersaults 1 24 45

403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 50

203C Back 1%z Somersaults 1 20 5,0

303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 50
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 20
Men 3m

Dive Height DD J1
1 Matthew Hibbert (2006) -- Aquarijn #200601107
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 6,0

107C Forward 3%2 Somersaults 3 28 55

205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 25

305B Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 30 55

405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 2,7 6,0
5333D Reverse 1% Som 1% Twists 3 25 6,0
2 Noah Baumgartner (2003) -- Lausanne Aquatique
5152B Forward 2%, Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 65
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 3 31 55
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 40
305B Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 30 50
405B Inward 22 Somersaults 3 30 6,0
5154B Forward 2%2 Somersaults 2 Twists 3 34 40
3 Arthur Allaman (2005) -- Lausanne Aquatique
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 3 24 6,0
107C Forward 3%2 Somersaults 3 28 50
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 50
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 6,0
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 2,7 65
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 6,0
4 Thibaud Bucher (2003) -- Lausanne Aquatique
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 65
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 3 31 35
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 45
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 4,0
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 6,0
5154B Forward 2%2 Somersaults 2 Twists 3 34 6,0
5 Ebbe Berge (2005) -- Malmé kappsimningsklubb
205C Back 2%2 Somersaults 3 28 6,0
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 6,0
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 27 50

105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 50

107C Forward 3%2 Somersaults 3 28 50
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 272 Twists 3 2,8 45

J2

6,0
4,5
4,5
6,0
0,0

3,0
3,0
4,5
5,0
1,0

J2

6,5
55
3,0
6,0
6,5
6,0

6,5
7,0
4,0
4,5
6,5
4,0

6,0
4,5
5,5
6,5
6,0
6,5

6,5
35
3,5
3,5
6,5
7,0

6,5
7,0
5,0
5,0
4,5
4,5

J3

6,0
4,0
55
6,0
0,0

4,0
4,0
5,0
5,0
2,5

J3

7,0
55
3,5
6,5
6,5
6,0

6,0
6,5
3,5
5,5
6,5
4,5

7,0
4,5
5,5
5,0
6,0
6,0

6,0
3,0
4,5
4,5
6,5
6,5

5,5
6,0
5,5
55
4,5
4,5

J4

55
4,0
4,5
6,0
0,0

3,0
4,0
5,0
5,5
2,0

J4

7,0
5,0
3,0
6,5
6,5
6,5

6,0
6,0
4,0
4,0
6,0
4,0

6,0
4,5
5,0
55
55
5,5

55
3,5
3,5
3,0
6,0
6,5

6,0
6,0
4,5
5,0
5,0
4,0

J5

5,0
4,0
4,0
6,0
0,0

3,5
3,5
4,5
5,0
2,0

J5

7,5
5,0
3,5
6,5
6,0
6,0

6,0
5,5
3,5
5,0
5,5
4,0

6,5
4,0
5,5
6,0
5,0
5,5

6,5
3,5
3,5
3,0
7,0
6,5

5,5
6,0
4,5
5,0
4,0
4,5

J6 J7 Total

17,0
12,0
13,0
18,0

0,0

10,5
1,5
14,5
15,0

6,0

Jé6 J7 Total

20,5
16,0

9,5
19,0
19,0
18,0

18,5
18,0
11,5
14,5
18,5
12,0

18,5
13,5
16,0
17,5
17,5
17,5

19,0
10,5
11,5
10,5
19,0
19,5

17,5
18,0
14,5
15,0
14,0
13,5

Points

37,40
27,60
31,20
43,20

0,00

25,20
25,30
29,00
31,50
15,60

Points

61,50
44,80
28,50
57,00
51,30
45,00

55,50
55,80
34,50
43,50
55,50
40,80

44,40
37,80
48,00
49,00
47,25
52,50

57,00
32,55
34,50
29,40
57,00
66,30

49,00
50,40
39,15
36,00
39,20
37,80

Score

37,40
65,00
96,20
139,40
139,40

25,20
50,50
79,50
111,00
126,60

Score

61,50
106,30
134,80
191,80
243,10
288,10

55,50
111,30
145,80
189,30
244,80
285,60

44,40

82,20
130,20
179,20
226,45
278,95

57,00
89,55
124,05
153,45
210,45
276,75

49,00
99,40
138,55
174,55
213,75
251,55

Pen

Pen

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points
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3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points
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4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Men 3m

Dive Height DD J1
